ADAC Motorrad Trial Clubsport Meisterschaft 2025
Klasse LK2

Inoffizielles Endergebnis

Platz

1P

Ges.

Kl. N
Pkt. ame
113 LK2  Wandrowsky
100 LK2  ThieRen

Vorname

Bennet

Thore

V1= 22.06.2025

V2 = 05.07.2025

V3 = 06.07.2025

V4 = 26.07.2025

V5= 27.07.2025

V6 = 19.10.2025

Wohnort

24107 Quarnbek

25794 Pahlen

Heider MC e.V.
MSV Preetz e.V.
MSV Preetze. V
MSC Schleswig
MSC Schleswig

Heider MC e.V.

Ortsclub

MSV Preetz

Heider MC

Vi

22

25

V2

22

25

V3

22

25

v4

25

V5

V6

22

25

ADAC

06.11.2025



ADAC Motorrad Trial Clubsport Meisterschaft 2025
Klasse LK3

Inoffizielles Endergebnis

Platz

1P

Ges.

KL N
Pkt. ame
119 LK3  Loding
116 LK3  Stoll

Vorname

Ralf

Norman

V1= 22.06.2025

V2 = 05.07.2025

V3 = 06.07.2025

V4 = 26.07.2025

V5= 27.07.2025

V6 = 19.10.2025

Wohnort

24817 Tetenhusen

24256 Stoltenberg

Heider MC e.V.
MSV Preetz e.V.
MSV Preetze. V
MSC Schleswig
MSC Schleswig

Heider MC e.V.

Ortsclub

Heider MC

MSV Preetz

Vi

25

22

V2

22

25

V3

22

25

v4

V5

25

22

V6

25

22

ADAC

06.11.2025



ADAC Motorrad Trial Clubsport Meisterschaft 2025

Klasse LK6

Inoffizielles Endergebnis

Ges.

Platz Kl.  Name Vorname
Pkt.

1P 75 LK6  Rodriguez Alcazar Adan

V1= 22.06.2025

V2 = 05.07.2025

V3 = 06.07.2025

V4 = 26.07.2025

V5 = 27.07.2025

V6 = 19.10.2025

Wohnort Ortsclub
24113 Kiel MSV Preetz
Heider MC e.V.

MSV Preetz e V.
MSV Preetze. V
MSC Schleswig
MSC Schleswig

Heider MC e.V.

Vi

25

V2

V3

25

v4

V5

V6

25

ADAC

06.11.2025



ADAC Motorrad Trial Clubsport Meisterschaft 2025

Klasse LK5

Inoffizielles Endergebnis

Platz

1P

Ges.

Pkt.

119

97

44

20

Kl.

LK5

LKS

LK5

LKS

Name Vorname
ThieRen Werner
Haushahn Jan
Rodriguez Alcazar ~ Adan
Marcussen Timo

V1= 22.06.2025

V2 = 05.07.2025

V3 = 06.07.2025

V4 = 26.07.2025

V5 = 27.07.2025

V6 = 19.10.2025

Wohnort

25782 Tellingstedt
24589 Nortorf
24113 Kiel

24988 Oeversee

Heider MC e.V.
MSV Preetze.V.
MSV Preetze. V
MSC Schleswig
MSC Schleswig

Heider MC e.V.

Ortsclub

Heider MC

Heider MC

MSV Preetz

Heider MC

Vi V2 V3

25 25 25

22

22

v4

22

25

22

V5

25

V6

[22]

25

20

ADAC

14.11.2025



ADAC Motorrad Trial Clubsport Meisterschaft 2025

Klasse LK5

Inoffizielles Endergebnis

Platz

1P

Ges.

Pkt.

125

69

44

20

Kl.

LK5

LKS

LK5

LKS

Vorname

Werner

Jan

Rodriguez Alcazar ~ Adan

Timo

V1= 22.06.2025

V2 = 05.07.2025

V3 = 06.07.2025

V4 = 26.07.2025

V5 = 27.07.2025

V6 = 19.10.2025

Wohnort

25782 Tellingstedt
24589 Nortorf
24113 Kiel

24988 Oeversee

Heider MC e.V.
MSV Preetze.V.
MSV Preetze. V
MSC Schleswig
MSC Schleswig

Heider MC e.V.

Ortsclub

Heider MC

Heider MC

MSV Preetz

Heider MC

Vi

25

22

V2 V3
25 25
22

ADAC

06.11.2025



